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Name

Jozef Orth
Eduard Kotrik
Jaroslav Foltynek
Rastislav Plasek
Viadimir Mrazik
Klagansky Peter
Pavol Varinsky
Peter Spasek

Martin Foltynek
Rudolf Hudec

Vladimir Puskac
Tibor Németh
Martin Weber

Anton Sira

Jozef Macak
Zaneta Eleschova
Anton Lukaé

Jan Bod’a

Michal Mucka
Milan Suster

Milan Karaffa
Jozef Kubica
Lenka Sulkova
Zdenko Muran
Vladimir Reszetar
Martin Liska
Boris Cintula
Martin Lacko
FrantiSek Dorak

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Baumetall

CTP bowling team
Baumetall

Baumit

CTP bowling team
CTP bowling team
Wiber BNC

Wiber BNC
Baumetall

Baumit
CHEMSTAR
Baumetall
CHEMSTAR
Wiber BNC
Baumetall
CHEMSTAR
Transformers
Technobowl
Technobowl
Transformers
Baumit
Technobowl
CHEMSTAR

CTP bowling team
Tornado

Tornado
Transformers
Transformers
Tornado

Tornado
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Pins Points
980 5.0
873 3.0
694 3.5
1207 5.5
854 4.0
1017 5.0
1143 6.0
1138 3.0
647 4.0
1126 3.0
640 2.0
637 4.0
937 2.0
1086 4.0
615 2.0
762 4.0
895 3.0
1044 2.0
1027 2.0
866 2.0
1004 4.0
984 2.0
843 2.0
702 3.0
700 1.0
827 1.0
662 1.0
518 0.0
832 1.0
328 0.0

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2018 - skupina Draci - 2. kolo

average

196.0000
174.6000
173.5000
172.4286
170.8000
169.5000
163.2857
162.5714
161.7500
160.8571
160.0000
159.2500
156.1667
155.1429
153.7500
152.4000
149.1667
149.1429
146.7143
144.3333
143.4286
140.5714
140.5000
140.4000
140.0000
137.8333
132.4000
129.5000
118.8571
109.3333
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